
Finland (Alko)

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

Segment Mainstream - 160 - 180

August 1, 2016

August 29, 2016

February 1, 2017

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Dark Lager Czech Republic, Estonia, 
Lithuania, Latvia

Tender No. B160803

Product Requirements

Czech Republic, Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania

Beer

0,2 - 0,5 € € per 500 ml

14 000 liters (Volume Unit 500 ml )

14 000 liters (Volume Unit 500 ml )

500 ml

5,6 – 7,0 % by volume % alc. vol.

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. A renowned brand may be advantageous.
2. Registration in the recycling system may be advantageous. (Concealed Wines solve this part)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Container Size:

Alcohol vol.:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/dark-lager-beer-b160803/

